2020 - 2021
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
 2
0
2
0
10
ABOUT US

Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS
MFR45MPVD
MFS50PVD
MFS55PVD
8 45 350 425 62 11,90 -/+ A B3
LB 2 42R - 242 174 175
9 50 400 450 75 12,82 -/+ A B3
10 55 450 575 85 13,29 A B3
Polarity
MFS60PVD 11 60 480 600 90 14,00
-/+
-/+ A B3
L W TH
Plates

TFS44PHD
TFS50PHD
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFR45MPVI 8 45 350 425 62 11,90 A B3
LB2 42 242 175 175-
+/-
MFS50PVI      9 50 400 450 75 12,82 A B3 +/-
MFS55PVI      10 55 450 575 85 13,29 A B3 +/-
MFS60PVI      11 60 480 600 90 14,00 A B3 +/-
MFS55PHD 10 60 470 575 90 13,61 A B3
L2 47R 242 175 190-
-/+
MFS60PHD      11 60 480 600 100 14,42 A B3 -/+
10
SLI  SMF
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH

TFS44PHD
TFS50PHD
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS55PHI 10 60 470 575 90 13,61 A B3
L2 47 242 175 190-
+/-
MFS60PHI      11 60 480 600 100 14,42 A B3 +/-
MFS65PSD 12 65 520 620 110 15,86 A B3
LB3 91R 277 174 175-
-/+
MFS70PSD      13 70 550 650 115 16,54 A B3 -/+
MFS65PSI 12 65 520 620 110 15,86 A B3
LB3 91 277 174 175-
+/-
MFS70PSI      13 70 550 650 115 16,54 A B3 +/-
MFS66PHD 12 66 530 630 105 16,67 A B3
L3 48R 277 174 190-
-/+
MFS75PHD      13 75 570 670 120 17,33 A B3 -/+
MFS66PHI 12 66 530 630 105 16,67 A B3
L3 48 277 174 190-
+/-
MFS75PHI      13 75 570 670 120 17,33 A B3 +/-
MFS75PDD T65 41R 286 174 174 13 75 570 670 120 17,20 A B1- -/+
11
SLI  SMF
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH

Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS75PDI T65 41 286 174 174 13 75 570 670 120 17,20 A B1- +/-
MFS80PHD L4 94R 313 174 190 15 80 620 720 140 18,69 A B3- -/+
MFS80PHI L4 94 313 174 190 15 80 620 720 140 18,69 A B3- +/-
MFS95PHD L5 49R 354 174 190 17 95 750 850 170 21,80 A B3- -/+
MFR36NSD ADAP B1 7 36 260 325 45 10,10 B B1
- 151R 196 137 226B19
-/+
MFS42NSD ADAP B1      9 42 320 375 65 10,89 B B1 -/+
MFS42NSD      9 42 320 375 65 10,89 A B0 -/+
MFR36NSI ADAP B1 7 36 260 325 45 10,10 B B1
- 151 196 137 226B19
+/-
MFS42NSI ADAP B1      9 42 320 375 65 10,89 B B1 +/-
MFS42NSI      9 42 320 375 65 10,89 A B0 +/-
12
SLI  SMF
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE

RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
TFS44PHD
TFS50PHD
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS45NSD      9 45 350 425 65 12,15 A B0 -/+
MFS52NSD ADAP      11 52 400 500 80 13,04 B B0 -/+
MFS45NSD ADAP 9 45 350 425 65 12,15 B B0
- 51R 239 129 226B24
-/+
MFS52NSD      11 52 400 500 80 13,04 A B0 -/+
MFS45NSI ADAP 9 45 350 425 65 12,15 B B0
- 51 239 129 226B24
+/-
MFS45NSI      9 45 350 425 65 12,15 A B0 +/-
MFS52NSI ADAP      11 52 400 500 80 13,04 B B0 +/-
MFS52NSI      11 52 400 500 80 13,04 A B0 +/-
MFS60PDD 11 60 480 580 100 14,81 A B5
- 35R 229 173 225D23
-/+
MFS70MDD      10 70 500 625 115 16,85 A B5 -/+
MFS60PDI 11 60 480 580 100 14,81 A B5
- 35 229 173 225D23
+/-
MFS70MDI      10 70 500 600 115 16,85 A B5 +/-
MFS70-580D - 34 260 173 202 13 70 580 680 130 18,75 A B5- -/+
MFS70-580I - 34L 260 173 202 13 70 580 680 130 18,75 A B5- +/-
13
SLI  SMF
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH

Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS70DMD 11 70 500 625 115 17,21 A B5
- 24R 260 173 225D26
-/+
MFS75MMD      11 75 550 650 120 18,63 A B5 -/+
MFS70DMI 11 70 500 625 115 17,21 A B5
- 24L 260 173 225D26
+/-
MFS75MMI      11 75 550 650 120 18,63 A B5 +/-
MFS70DCD 11 70 500 625 120 18,20 A B5
- 27 304 173 225D31
-/+
MFS90MCD      13 90 650 750 170 21,44 A B5 -/+
MFS70DCI 11 70 500 600 120 18,20 A B5
- 27L 304 173 225D31
+/-
MFS90MCI      13 90 650 750 170 21,44 A B5 +/-
MFS75MCI      11 75 550 650 120 19,62 A B5 +/-
MFS75MCD      11 75 550 650 120 19,62 A B5 -/+
PESADALEVESLI SMF HEAVY DUTY
15
SLI  SMF HEAVY DUTY
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS90MRD 13 90 650 750 170 23,50 A B0
- 31A 330 174 245-
-/+
MFS100MRD      15 100 750 850 180 25,30 A B0 -/+
MFS105MRD 17 105 800 900 190 27,60 A B0-/+
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS100MTD      15 100 750 850 180 25,20 S B0 -/+
MFS90MTD 13 90 650 750 170 23,40 S B0
- 31T 330 174 245-
-/+
MFS105MTD      17 105 800 900 190 27,50 S B0 -/+
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS100MPI - 31A 330 174 245 15 100 750 850 180 24,80 A B0- +/-
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS120MHD 17 120 800 900 200 33,40 A B0-/+
DIN A - 512 189 218-
MFS140MHD 21 140 920 1000 290 35,80 A B0-/+
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS120MHI 17 120 800 900 200 33,40 A B0
DIN A - 512 189 218-
MFS140MHI 21 140 920 1000 290 35,80 A B0
+/-
+/-
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
- 4D 508 215 232-
19 135 850 950 260 40,36 A B0-/+MFS135MVD
MFS150MVD      21 150 900 1000 280 41,86 A B0 -/+
MFS180MVD 25 180 1000 1200 350 45,85 A B0-/+
16
SLI  SMF HEAVY DUTY
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS135MVI 19 135 850 950 260 40,36 A B0+/-
- 4D 508 215 232-MFS150MVI      21 150 900 1000 280 41,86 A B0 +/-
MFS180MVI 25 180 1000 1200 350 45,85 A B0+/-
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS200MCD 29 200 1100 1300 400 55,70 A B0-/+
- 8D 516 275 242-
MFS220MCD
33 220 1200 1400 450 58,50 A B0
-/+
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MFS200MCI 29 200 1100 1300 400 55,70 A B0
- 8D 516 275 242-
MFS220MCI
33 220 1200 1400 450 58,50 A B0
+/-
+/-
17
SLI HEAVY DUTY
2020   2021 - PRODUCT CATALOGUE
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MXS100MPI - 31A 330 174 245 15 100 750 850 180 24,80 A B0- +/-
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
- 4D 508 215 230-
19 135 850 950 260 39,40 A B0-/+MXS135MVD
MXS150MVD      21 150 900 1000 280 42,00 A B0 -/+
MXS180MVD 25 180 1000 1200 350 45,20 A B0-/+
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MXS180MSI DIN B - 512 222 220 25 180 1000 1200 350 43,70 A B0- +/-
L W TH
Plates
Cell
Ah CCA
20Hr SAE
Dimensions(mm) CCA
MIDTRONICS
RC Weight
min kg
Terminal BaseMESTRE DIN BCI JIS Polarity
MXS200MCD 29 200 1100 1300 400 55,40 A B0-/+
- 8D 511 271 235-
MXS220MCD
33 220 1200 1400 450 58,20 A B0
-/+